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Anlage
Schwimmbadstr. 6, 69151 Neckargemuend
T 06223-1592 info@tc-neckargemuend.de

Sportwart/in
Bock, Nico
T 01743888729 nicolas.lennartz-bock@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Bottcher, Philipp
T 06223123456 jugendwart@tc-neckargemuend.de
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Damen 40 1
MF: Dorothee Kuhn-Rubey
m 016098138168; dorothee.kuhn-rubey@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Lutz, Claudia

Drisch, Marina

Vetter, Sigrid

Kniep, Marion

Berberich, Petra
Kuhn-Rubey, Dorothee
Dr. Schmitt-Gottschalk, Eva
Heinze, Bettina
Kéassinger, Nicky

Rack, Stefanie

Birgener, Friederike
Glaunsinger, Ines

Glatz, Elisa
Bundschuh-Kreher, Agnes
Klusmann, Katrin
Brunnemer, Eva
Belschner, Kristin

Peters, Sarah

Oppel, Monique

Reizakis, Marina (GRE gA)
Altstaedt, Anika

Teiner, Susanne
Dembharter, Maxine
Eschenfelder, Christina
Lainer, Martina

Freund, Michaela

Walter, Sonja

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27082892
25501490
26701196
27350460
27450269
27002188
26650132
26751032
28301482
27900852
26851938
28301363
27750999
26001148
26852905
28252560
27450019
27400656
27300623
25551331
27351338
25801451
25601367
27753399
27653337
28052591
28050045

LK

LK11,6
LK12,9
LK13,1
LK13,6
LK13,6
LK14,8
LK15,1
LK15,6
LK16,3
LK16,7
LK16,8
LK16,9
LK17,9
LK18,2
LK18,3
LK18,7
LK18,9
LK19,8
LK20,5
LK20,5
LK20,6
LK22,9
LK23,9
LK24,1
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK24,7
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Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 Haas, Heike

29 Baumann, Carola

30 Schmidmaier, Melanie
31 Mantei, Shanaz

32 Bethke-Hermann, Lilli
33 Hoppner, Regina

34 Peschke, Daniela
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

27200553
27300550
28052590
28252306
25701284
26501143
27853293
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